
San Diego City Leaders email contacts 

 

1. Todd Gloria, Mayor, City of San Diego MayorToddGloria@SanDiego.gov 
 

2. Paola Avila, Chief of Staff, Mayor Gloria’s office 
PVvila@SanDiego.gov 
 

3. Matt Yagyagan, Deputy Director of Policy and Public Safety, Mayor Gloria  
MYagyagan@SanDiego.gov 
 

4. Joe La Cava, San Diego City Council member, District 1 
JoeLaCava@SanDiego.gov 
 

5. Jennifer Campbell, Council President, San Diego City Council member, District 2 
Jennifercampbell@SanDiego.gov 
 

6. Stephen Whitburn, Council President Pro Tem, San Diego City Council member, District 
3 
StephenWhitburn@SanDiego.gov 
 

7. Jesus Cardenas, Chief of Staff, District 3 
CardenasJ@SanDiego.gov 
 

8. Monica Montgomery Steppe, San Diego City Councilmember, District 4 
CD4News@SanDiego.gov 
 

9. Marni von Wilpert, San Diego City Councilmember, District 5 
Marnivonwilpert@SanDiego.gov 
 

10. Chris Cate, San Diego City Councilmember, District 6 
ChrisCate@SanDiego.gov 
 

11. Raul Campillo, San Diego City Councilmember, District 7 
RaulCampillo@SanDiego.gov 
 

12. Sean Elo-Rivera, San Diego City Councilmember, District 9 
SeanEloRivera@SanDiego.gov 
 

13. Nathan Fletcher, Chair, Supervisor, San Diego County, District 4 
Nathan.Fletcher@SD.CA.gov 
 

14. Emily Weir, San Diego County, Nathan Fletcher’s office, District 4 
Emily.Weir@SD.CA.gov 
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15. Douglas Perry, Chief, San Diego Fire Department 

DPerry@SanDiego.gov 
 

16. David Nisleit, Chief, San Diego Police Department 
DNisleit@PD.SanDiego.gov 
 

17. Chris Ward, Assembly member 78th District 
Assemblymember.Ward@assembly.ca.gov 
 

18. Toni Atkins, Assembly member, 76th District 
Assemblymember.atkins@assembly.ca.gov 
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